
SAP I - Pachet articole de birou - FMSB

I.D.: 102150379

Data publicarii	30.08.24	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.148,05 RON - 1.148,05 RON

Descriere: Pachet articole de birou - FMSB hartie A3 5 38 190.00 CUB NOTICE 5 8.4 42.00 dosare 540 0.95 513.00 pix 10 2.5 25.00 marker 4 3.1 12.40 agrafe 5 1.65 8.25 CABLU 4 12.6 50.40 STICKURI 10 21 210.00 SET PLIC 2 18.5 37.00 CREIOANE 10 1 10.00 SET 4 BUCATI MARKERE 5 10 50.00
